IZAC MOTOREN 2006 - Race 6 - Assen

Race
R2 -S0

Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) MARTIN BUB
1 === 16:37:40.183
2 2:06.716 +4.930 16:39:46.899
3 2:06.061 +4.275 16:41:52.960
4 2:02.030 +0.244 16:43:54.990
5 2:01.786 - 16:45:56.776
6 2:03.610 +1.824 16:48:00.386
7 2:06.547 +4.761 16:50:06.933
8 2:05.339 +3.553 16:52:12.272
(187) RENE STEVENS
1 === 16:37:41.852
2 2:05.276 +2.626 16:39:47.128
3 2:05.759 +3.109 16:41:52.887
4 2:06.334 +3.684 16:43:59.221
5 2:04.790 +2.140 16:46:04.011
6 2:05.318 +2.668 16:48:09.329
7 2:04.283 +1.633 16:50:13.612
8 2:02.650 - 16:52:16.262
(426) ROBERT WIELINGA
1 -m-- 16:37:39.446
2 2:07.217 +3.809 16:39:46.663
3 2:06.099 +2.691 16:41:52.762
4 2:05.985 +2.577 16:43:58.747
5 2:05.355 +1.947 16:46:04.102
6 2:05.776 +2.368 16:48:09.878
7 2:04.666 +1.258 16:50:14.544
8 2:03.408 - 16:52:17.952
(621) JORIS vd LINDE
1 --—- 16:37:46.032
2 2:05.547 +0.913 16:39:51.579
3 2:05.766 +1.132 16:41:57.345
4 2:07.406 +2.772 16:44:04.751
5 2:04.634 - 16:46:09.385
6 2:06.100 +1.466 16:48:15.485
7 2:05.174 +0.540 16:50:20.659
8 2:04.800 +0.166 16:52:25.459
(266) FARZIN BANAKAR
1 --—- 16:37:41.092
2 2:06.378 +3.627 16:39:47.470
3 2:06.580 +3.829 16:41:54.050
4 2:04.809 +2.058 16:43:58.859
5 2:05.529 +2.778 16:46:04.388
6 2:04.192 +1.441 16:48:08.580
7 2:05.415 +2.664 16:50:13.995
8 2:02.751 - 16:52:16.746
(335) RHETT van TRIGT
1 ---- 16:37:41.633
2 2:06.373 +0.751 16:39:48.006
3 2:06.785 +1.163 16:41:54.791
4 2:09.400 +3.778 16:44:04.191
5 2:05.622 - 16:46:09.813
6 2:06.654 +1.032 16:48:16.467
7 2:05.982 +0.360 16:50:22.449
8 2:06.325 +0.703 16:52:28.774
(173) STEVEN VINKE
1 === 16:37:47.811
2 2:08.614 +5.087 16:39:56.425
3 2:06.794 +3.267 16:42:03.219
4 2:05.826 +2.299 16:44:09.045

Assen 4,555 Km
15-8-2006 16:00

Lap Lap Tm
2:12,997
2:12.252
2:11.022
2:11.706
2:09.615
2:11.859
2:10.935

O NV DA WN

(177) BEN SPRONK

Diff Time of Day

16:37:50.686

+3.382 16:40:03.683
+2.637 16:42:15.935
+1.407 16:44:26.957
+2.091 16:46:38.663
- 16:48:48.278
+2.244 16:51:00.137
+1.320 16:53:11.072

1
2:11.856
2:112.292

2:11.508
2:11.341
2:11.723
2:11.506

O NOUT A WN

(66) SIEGER ZUIDERVELD

2:11.110

16:37:52.647

+0.746 16:40:04.503
+1.182 16:42:16.795
- 16:44:27.905
+0.398 16:46:39.413
+0.231 16:48:50.754
+0.613 16:51:02.477
+0.396 16:53:13.983

1 --—-
2:14.473
2:12.550
2:10.993
2:11.199
2:10.666
2:11.486
2:11.765

ONOUhA WN

(403) BRANKO POKOMY

16:37:51.234

+3.807 16:40:05.707
+1.884 16:42:18.257
+0.327 16:44:29.250
+0.533 16:46:40.449
- 16:48:51.115
+0.820 16:51:02.601
+1.099 16:53:14.366

1 --—-
2:13.237
2:12.662
2:10.907
2:12.400
2:12.398
2:11.665
2:12.148

O N WN

(131) DONALD HUIGEN

16:37:53.163

+2.330 16:40:06.400
+1.755 16:42:19.062
- 16:44:29.969
+1.493 16:46:42.369
+1.491 16:48:54.767
+0.758 16:51:06.432
+1.241 16:53:18.580

1 mm--
2:12.764
2:15.500
2:12.866
2:10.728
2:12.314
2:10.444
2:11.276

ONOULT A WN

(130) RUBEN KOETSIER

16:38:08.406

+2.320 16:40:21.170
+5.056 16:42:36.670
+2.422 16:44:49.536
+0.284 16:47:00.264
+1.870 16:49:12.578
- 16:51:23.022
+0.832 16:53:34.298

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:04.924 +1.397 16:46:13.969
6 2:05.109 +1.582 16:48:19.078
7 2:03.527 | - 16:50:22.605
8 2:07.917 +4.390 16:52:30.522
(456) JAN HOPMAN
1 16:37:45.023
2 2:07.060 +1.385 16:39:52.083
3 2:07.285 +1.610 16:41:59.368
4 2:05.675 - 16:44:05.043
5 2:07.728 +2.053 16:46:12.771
6 2:06.453 +0.778 16:48:19.224
7 2:06.453 +0.778 16:50:25.677
8 2:05.797 +0.122 16:52:31.474
(717) IVO KNOPS
1 16:37:44.638
2 2:06.335 +0.864  16:39:50.973
3 2:05.471 | - 16:41:56.444
4 2:07.435 +1.964  16:44:03.879
5 2:10.819 +5.348 16:46:14.698
6 2:07.770 +2.299 16:48:22.468
7 2:08.418 +2.947 16:50:30.886
8 2:08.793 +3.322 16:52:39.679
(321) MARCO HOOGLAND
1 16:37:47.793
2 2:08.749 +3.203 16:39:56.542
3 2:07.189 +1.643 16:42:03.731
4 2:07.145 +1.599 16:44:10.876
5 2:06.497 +0.951 16:46:17.373
6 2:08.243 +2.697 16:48:25.616
7 2:08.847 +3.301 16:50:34.463
8 2:05.546 | - 16:52:40.009
(342) RAYMOND RUTTENBERG
1 16:37:46.179
2 2:08.167 +0.423 16:39:54.346
3 2:07.744 - 16:42:02.090
4 2:07.996 +0.252 16:44:10.086
5 2:09.242 +1.498 16:46:19.328
6 2:09.773 +2.029 16:48:29.101
7 2:11.853 +4.109 16:50:40.954
8 2:10.925 +3.181 16:52:51.879
(162) HARM LENTEN
1 16:37:46.900
2 2:11.214 +3.878 16:39:58.114
3 2:09.765 +2.429 16:42:07.879
4 2:08.522 +1.186 16:44:16.401
5 2:07.336 | - 16:46:23.737
6 2:11.887 +4.551 16:48:35.624
7 2:08.729 +1.393 16:50:44.353
8 2:12.461 +5.125 16:52:56.814
(42) MICHAEL van den BOR
1 16:37:51.371
2 2:12.502 +4.674  16:40:03.873
3 2:08.543 +0.715 16:42:12.416
4 2:07.828 | - 16:44:20.244
5 2:08.843 +1.015 16:46:29.087
6 2:10.589 +2.761 16:48:39.676
7 2:08.207 +0.379 16:50:47.883
8 2:11.446 +3.618 16:52:59.329

(148) WILLEM BREUKINK

1 mm--
2:15.402
2:16.688
2:14.225
2:12.966
2:15.557
2:12.303
2:13.039

oONOULThA WN

(284) HAROLD v.d. NEUT

16:37:57.776

+3.099 16:40:13.178
+4.385 16:42:29.866
+1.922 16:44:44.091
+0.663 16:46:57.057
+3.254 16:49:12.614
- 16:51:24.917
+0.736 16:53:37.956

1 -
2 2:18.104
3 2:17.238
4 2:16.826
5 2:16.425
6 2:14.846

16:37:56.831
+3.315 16:40:14.935
+2.449 16:42:32.173
+2.037 16:44:48.999
+1.636 16:47:05.424
+0.057 16:49:20.270

Printed: 16-8-2006 21:27:45

Wedstrijdleider: Martin vd Pavert
Race Director: Huub Vermeulen
Race Administratie: Ria Waterreus

Timekeeping: Theo vd Hulst
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IZAC MOTOREN 2006 - Race 6 - Assen

Race
R2 - SO
Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:14.789 - 16:51:35.059
8 2:15.161 +0.372 16:53:50.220
(147) PETER van den BOGAARD
1 -m-- 16:37:59.418
2 2:16.316 +1.835 16:40:15.734
3 2:17.250 +2.769 16:42:32.984
4 2:17.039 +2.558 16:44:50.023
5 2:15.818 +1.337 16:47:05.841
6 2:15.628 +1.147 16:49:21.469
7 2:14.481 - 16:51:35.950
8 2:15.192 +0.711 16:53:51.142
(416) SEERD TUINSTRA
1 -m-- 16:38:00.459
2 2:18.639 +4.155 16:40:19.098
3 2:18.292 +3.808 16:42:37.390
4 2:17.839 +3.355 16:44:55.229
5 2:18.453 +3.969 16:47:13.682
6 2:15.035 +0.551 16:49:28.717
7 2:15.224 +0.740 16:51:43.941
8 2:14.484 - 16:53:58.425
(198) TWAN ARNTS
1 --—- 16:38:03.808
2 2:18.662 +3.947 16:40:22.470
3 2:17.478 +2.763 16:42:39.948
4 2:17.596 +2.881 16:44:57.544
5 2:17.118 +2.403 16:47:14.662
6 2:15.260 +0.545 16:49:29.922
7 2:14.715 - 16:51:44.637
8 2:14.770 +0.055 16:53:59.407
(381) BART HOCK
1 === 16:38:01.343
2 2:18.117 +3.896 16:40:19.460
3 2:18.886 +4.665 16:42:38.346
4 2:17.196 +2.975 16:44:55.542
5 2:18.633 +4.412 16:47:14.175
6 2:17.366 +3.145 16:49:31.541
7 2:14.221 - 16:51:45.762
8 2:14.372 +0.151 16:54:00.134
(59) REMMELT KIELSTRA
1 === 16:38:06.316
2 2:20.437 +6.101 16:40:26.753
3 2:18.868 +4.532 16:42:45.621
4 2:16.755 +2.419 16:45:02.376
5 2:16.664 +2.328 16:47:19.040
6 2:16.856 +2.520 16:49:35.896
7 2:17.285 +2.949 16:51:53.181
8 2:14.336 - 16:54:07.517
(676) JEROEN SLAGER
1 === 16:37:58.827
2 2:18.738 +1.538 16:40:17.565
3 2:18.579 +1.379 16:42:36.144
4 2:18.772 +1.572 16:44:54.916
5 2:19.020 +1.820 16:47:13.936
6 2:18.946 +1.746 16:49:32.882
7 2:18.012 +0.812 16:51:50.894
8 2:17.200 - 16:54:08.094
(398) ARIE MOLENAAR
1 === 16:38:00.787
2 2:19.767 +2.151 16:40:20.554

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:18.179 +0.563 16:42:38.733
4 2:18.907 +1.291 16:44:57.640
5 2:18.248 +0.632 16:47:15.888
6 2:17.616 - 16:49:33.504
7 2:18.544 +0.928 16:51:52.048
8 2:18.023 +0.407 16:54:10.071
(660) MARK REUVERKAMP
1 === 16:38:06.618
2 2:20.895 +4.386 16:40:27.513
3 2:18.909 +2.400 16:42:46.422
4 2:16.824 +0.315 16:45:03.246
5 2:16.509 - 16:47:19.755
6 2:16.783 +0.274 16:49:36.538
7 2:17.291 +0.782 16:51:53.829
8 2:16.692 +0.183 16:54:10.521
(292) MARNIX van den BRINK
1 --—- 16:38:00.017
2 2:18.246 +0.180 16:40:18.263
3 2:19.819 +1.753 16:42:38.082
4 2:18.515 +0.449 16:44:56.597
5 2:19.264 +1.198 16:47:15.861
6 2:18.066 | - 16:49:33.927
7 2:19.147 +1.081 16:51:53.074
8 2:18.908 +0.842 16:54:11.982
(245) RUUD OOSTEROM
1 === 16:38:09.985
2 2:20.802 - 16:40:30.787
3 2:21.426 +0.624 16:42:52.213
4 2:23.801 +2.999 16:45:16.014
5 2:25.390 +4.588 16:47:41.404
6 2:26.387 +5.585 16:50:07.791
7 2:29.622 +8.820 16:52:37.413
(655) ALEX van der VOORN
1 === 16:38:35.870
2 2:37.153 +18.762 16:41:13.023
3 2:25.869 +7.478 16:43:38.892
4 2:19.899 +1.508 16:45:58.791
5 2:20.252 +1.861 16:48:19.043
6 2:19.044 +0.653 16:50:38.087
7 2:18.391 - 16:52:56.478
(324) WILLY MENTING
1 === 16:38:09.653
2 2:31.710 +1.432 16:40:41.363
3 2:30.468 +0.190 16:43:11.831
4 2:30.278 \ - 16:45:42.109
5 2:32.243 +1.965 16:48:14.352
6 2:35.566 +5.288 16:50:49.918
7 2:34.477 +4.199 16:53:24.395

Assen 4,555 Km
15-8-2006 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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